
Jr Poles Saturday

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1 24.423 Hallin, Kelsey Misty $36.00

2 25.029 Cayemberg, Chelsea Scout $27.00

3 25.069 LePak, Amanda Kruze Khontrol $18.00

4 26.353 LePak, Amanda Stirrup A Khemotion $9.00

5 26.919 Trotter, Celina Lefty $0.00

6 27.045 Horbas, Taeh Zigman $0.00

No Time

Disqualified

0 0 Horbas, Taeh Monte $0.00

0 22.26 Cable, Victoria Hickory $0.00

0 25.078 Wunderlin, Megan Dusty $0.00

0 26.784 Meyers, Cora Lucy $0.00

0 31.28 Powers, Farren Zigman $0.00

0 36.125 Schmidt, Sparky Elvis $0.00



2D Poles Saturday

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 21.907 Ratajczek, Josie Remington $51.00

2 22.156 Cable, Victoria Hickory $30.00

3 23.214 Lewis, Dawn Rio $20.00

4 23.73 Clifford, Megan Lopin To Hollywood $0.00

2D

1 24.919 Reszczynski, Robbie Captain $34.00

2 25.074 Wunderlin, Megan Dusty $20.00 paid in cash

3 25.24 Resa, Rebekah Buzz $14.00

4 25.418 Wiedemeier, Denise Keg $0.00

5 26.186 Trotter, Celina Lefty $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Bush, Samantha Bectello $0.00

0 0 Nix, Becky Lilly $0.00

0 24.339 VanderMyde, Cal Lacey Bar Leo $0.00

0 29.661 LePak, Amanda Stirrup A Khemotion $0.00

0 30.984 Meyers, Cora Lucy $0.00

0 41.037 Schmidt, Sparky Elvis $0.00



IBRA Open 5D Sat

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 16.615 Stoker, Kathy Kickapoo Bager Dolly $140.00 5

2 16.725 Bell, Jan Roan Bar Rocket $110.00 4

3 16.756 Campbell, JC Are we $90.00 3

4 16.847 Van Der Geest, Katie Sophia $70.00 0

5 16.853 Kalish, Donna DHR Livin Legend $50.00 2

6 16.894 Hill, Kelli Gusty $20.00 1

7 16.894 Brandli, Sandi Woody $20.00 0

8 16.915 Baratka, Alexis Bugs $0.00 0

9 16.929 Williams, Tonya Kiss'n Girl $0.00 0

10 16.944 Johnson, Brea Fire Fly $0.00 0

11 17.01 Blohowiak, Rob Feeling Famous $0.00 0

12 17.016 Reszczynski, Robbie Captain $0.00 0

13 17.037 Campbell, Kelsey Rope Meyers $0.00 0

14 17.073 Spiegelberg, Kris Whistle For Fun $0.00 0

15 17.093 Olson, Tori Kippy $0.00 0

2D

1 17.143 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $117.00 5

2 17.151 Baratka, Alexis Seven Shining Olena $92.00 4

3 17.153 Van Der Geest, Katie Shrek $66.00 3

4 17.153 Carr, Melissa KW Frenchsmans Fame $66.00 2

5 17.16 Nix, Becky Wotheroatsingold $42.00 1

6 17.162 Marshall, Michelle Playboy $33.00 0

7 17.193 Janes, Brittany Viva $0.00 0

8 17.217 Brandli, Sandi Trigger $0.00 0

9 17.228 Murphy, Hadley Secrets for Ashley $0.00 0

10 17.256 Lohman, Justine PRMisty Frost $0.00 0

11 17.257 Wiedemeier, Denise Washaway $0.00 0

12 17.288 VanderMyde, Cal Lacey Bar Leo $0.00 0

13 17.296 Murphy, Hadley Jetwood Tripoly $0.00 0

14 17.303 Brandli, Sandi Cosmo $0.00 0

15 17.335 Johanning, Amy Rosie $0.00 0

16 17.386 Ford, Pam Bully Firen For home $0.00 0

17 17.45 Cayemberg, Chelsea Secretly Steppin $0.00 0

18 17.455 Stephani, Paula Sheza Sly One $0.00 0

19 17.46 LePak, Amanda Kruze Khontrol $0.00 0

20 17.483 Meyer, Kristen Cruiz $0.00 0

21 17.488 Cayemberg, Chelsea Scout $0.00 0

22 17.5 Harvey, Amanda QT Hotter Than Hell $0.00 0

23 17.519 Ratajczek, Josie Remington $0.00 0

24 17.581 Cable, Victoria Hickory $0.00 0

25 17.598 Clifford, Megan Dale $0.00 0

3D

1 17.615 Lewis, Dawn Rio $94.00 5

2 17.629 Wiedemeier, Denise Keg $73.00 4



3 17.655 Scarpetta, Karly Derby $60.00 3

4 17.696 Stuebs, Vicki Annie $47.00 2

5 17.707 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $33.00 1

6 17.725 Flaten, Joela Beduinos Smokin Jo $27.00 0

7 17.733 Skinner, Yvonne Preacher $0.00 0

8 17.74 Tremain, Jessica MML Lenas Sugar Jet $0.00 0

9 17.757 Bush, Aubrey Tess $0.00 0

10 17.817 Reszczynski, Robbie Pie $0.00 0

11 17.827 VanderMyde, Cal Dusty $0.00 0

12 17.881 Jurgerson, Lisa Monte $0.00 0

13 17.883 Harrup, Kim Sixarun Stella $0.00 0

14 17.949 Hallin, Kelsey Misty $0.00 0

15 17.957 Harvey, John Chicia West $0.00 0

16 17.963 Gabriel, Anna Digger $0.00 0

17 17.99 Clifford, Megan Lopin To Hollywood $0.00 0

18 18.001 Balzer, Adrian High Honey Money $0.00 0

19 18.025 Reszczynski, Robbie Lita $0.00 0

20 18.036 Bush, Samantha Bectello $0.00 0

21 18.07 Rutten, Cathy Way To Go Partner $0.00 0

22 18.087 Mandt, McKenzie Ringo $0.00 0

4D

1 18.127 Breitenfeldt, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $70.00 5

2 18.135 Mandt, Megan Bacardi $55.00 4

3 18.15 Nass, Kim TRS Zevis Jet Dash $45.00 3

4 18.156 Williams, Tonya Idreamofjeanielake $35.00 2

5 18.195 Ford, Kim Sierras Dynasty $25.00 1

6 18.228 Trotter, Celina Duece $20.00 0

7 18.346 Wortner, Dawn Tucker $0.00 0

8 18.379 Christopherson, Lindsey Pistol $0.00 0

9 18.418 LePak, Amanda Stirrup A Khemotion $0.00 0

10 18.429 Hurtgen, Jordan Gatsby $0.00 0

11 18.432 Kurth, Ginny Justa Bay Bully $0.00 0

12 18.452 Taves, Laryssa White on the money $0.00 0

13 18.476 Archbold, Jennifer Bullys Easy Date $0.00 0

14 18.485 Resa, Rebekah Buzz $0.00 0

15 18.494 Springer, Chuck Naomi $0.00 0

16 18.546 Albrecht, Sue Colonels Pal Olena $0.00 0

17 18.611 Carr, Grace Gold N Red Breeze $0.00 0

5D

1 18.627 Aldrich, Courtney Zippy $47.00 5

2 18.737 Macha, Michele E-6 $37.00 4

3 18.846 Steinhorst, Lois Kelly $30.00 3

4 18.849 Wardour, Sophia Munchie $23.00 2

5 18.931 Wunderlin, Megan Dusty $17.00 1

6 18.959 Lind, Jacie Bucks Skippa Red $13.00 0

7 18.964 Novachek, Mallory Zan Parr Ten Me $0.00 0

8 18.982 Radtke, Kelly Diggn N Two Trouble $0.00 0



9 19.025 Harvey, Cindy Star $0.00 0

10 19.101 Horbas, Taeh Zigman $0.00 0

11 19.196 Bell, Jan Herky $0.00 0

12 19.227 Stuebs, Danielle Moonsfire Top Dollar $0.00 0

13 19.275 Gray, Amanda A Sunset Breeze $0.00 0

14 19.302 Wortner, Patti Noche $0.00 0

15 19.342 Trotter, Sue Lefty $0.00 0

16 19.52 Dei, Savannah Betty $0.00 0

17 19.711 Ganter, Sandy Scooter $0.00 0

18 19.878 Meyers, Cora Lucy $0.00 0

19 20.011 Rego, Rachel Walker $0.00 0

20 20.103 Erwin, Donald M $0.00 0

21 20.42 Schmidt, Sparky Elvis $0.00 0

22 20.597 Horbas, Taeh Monte $0.00 0

23 20.763 Gruss, Amber Ben $0.00 0

24 21.767 Gleason, Cheyenne Caddy $0.00 0

25 26.071 Vandermyde, Kim Buddy $0.00 0

26 34.5 Bilderback, Bobbi Sporty $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Van Der Elsen, Jackie Okie Swatch $0.00 0

0 16.847 Halvorsen, Bailey Dunits Windchester $0.00 0

0 17.251 Ring, Sherrie Streakin French Kiss $0.00 0

0 17.357 Williams, Tonya REAVVVSTOCKINSTONE $0.00 0

0 17.422 Pethke, Brooke Merri A French Girl $0.00 0

0 17.436 Jurgerson, Lisa Scooby $0.00 0

0 17.842 Clifford, Cindy Jimmy $0.00 0

0 17.869 Parr, Mindy six $0.00 0

0 17.934 Lohman, Sarah Sac River Scooter $0.00 0

0 18.088 Springer, Chuck Snowy $0.00 0

0 19.248 Zimmerman, Ann Summer $0.00 0

0 20.046 Joyce, Susanne Moonfire Tequilarose $0.00 0

0 20.685 Hofkens, Gerty Jazzy $0.00 0

0 22.231 Van Der Elsen, Abby Hickory $0.00 0

0 27.636 Stoker, Kathy Big E Smalls $0.00 0



IBRA Masters Sat

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 16.615 Stoker, Kathy Kickapoo Bager Dolly $53.00 5

2 16.725 Bell, Jan Roan Bar Rocket $39.00 4

3 16.853 Kalish, Donna DHR Livin Legend $26.00 3

4 17.01 Blohowiak, Rob Feeling Famous $13.00 2

5 17.093 Olson, Tori Kippy $0.00 1

2D

1 17.143 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $32.00 5

2 17.257 Wiedemeier, Denise Washaway $24.00 0

3 17.288 VanderMyde, Cal Lacey Bar Leo $16.00 4

4 17.386 Ford, Pam Bully Firen For home $8.00 3

3D

1 17.629 Wiedemeier, Denise Keg $21.00 5

2 17.696 Stuebs, Vicki Annie $16.00 4

3 17.707 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $11.00 3

4 17.725 Flaten, Joela Beduinos Smokin Jo $5.00 2

5 17.733 Skinner, Yvonne Preacher $0.00 1

6 17.827 VanderMyde, Cal Dusty $0.00 0

7 17.881 Jurgerson, Lisa Monte $0.00 0

8 17.957 Harvey, John Chicia West $0.00 0

9 18.07 Rutten, Cathy Way To Go Partner $0.00 0

10 18.195 Ford, Kim Sierras Dynasty $0.00 0

11 18.476 Archbold, Jennifer Bullys Easy Date $0.00 0

12 18.546 Albrecht, Sue Colonels Pal Olena $0.00 0

13 18.737 Macha, Michele E-6 $0.00 0

14 18.846 Steinhorst, Lois Kelly $0.00 0

15 18.982 Radtke, Kelly Diggn N Two Trouble $0.00 0

16 19.025 Harvey, Cindy Star $0.00 0

17 19.196 Bell, Jan Herky $0.00 0

18 19.302 Wortner, Patti Noche $0.00 0

19 19.711 Ganter, Sandy Scooter $0.00 0

20 26.071 Vandermyde, Kim Buddy $0.00 0

21 34.5 Bilderback, Bobbi Sporty $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 17.251 Ring, Sherrie Streakin French Kiss $0.00 0

0 17.436 Jurgerson, Lisa Scooby $0.00 0

0 20.046 Joyce, Susanne Moonfire Tequilarose $0.00 0

0 20.685 Hofkens, Gerty Jazzy $0.00 0

0 27.636 Stoker, Kathy Big E Smalls $0.00 0



IBRA Adult Sat

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 16.929 Williams, Tonya Kiss'n Girl $36.00 5

2 17.153 Carr, Melissa KW Frenchsmans Fame $21.00 4

3 17.162 Marshall, Michelle Playboy $14.00 3

4 17.193 Janes, Brittany Viva $0.00 2

5 17.256 Lohman, Justine PRMisty Frost $0.00 1

2D

1 17.615 Lewis, Dawn Rio $43.00 5

3D

1 18.127 Breitenfeldt, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $14.00 5

2 18.135 Mandt, Megan Bacardi $9.00 4

3 18.156 Williams, Tonya Idreamofjeanielake $6.00 0

4 18.346 Wortner, Dawn Tucker $0.00 3

5 18.379 Christopherson, Lindsey Pistol $0.00 2

6 18.429 Hurtgen, Jordan Gatsby $0.00 1

7 18.452 Taves, Laryssa White on the money $0.00 0

8 19.227 Stuebs, Danielle Moonsfire Top Dollar $0.00 0

9 20.763 Gruss, Amber Ben $0.00 0

10 21.767 Gleason, Cheyenne Caddy $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 16.847 Halvorsen, Bailey Dunits Windchester $0.00 0

0 17.357 Williams, Tonya REAVVVSTOCKINSTONE $0.00 0

0 17.842 Clifford, Cindy Jimmy $0.00 0



Saturday Youth

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 16.654 Baratka, Alexis Seven Shining Olena $66.00 5

2 16.814 Cable, Victoria Hickory $39.00 4

3 17.085 Johnson, Brea Fire Fly $26.00 3

2D

1 17.24 Ratajczek, Josie Remington $32.00 5

2 17.456 LePak, Amanda Kruze Khontrol $24.00 4

3 17.462 Bush, Aubrey Tess $16.00 3

4 17.57 Cayemberg, Chelsea Scout $8.00 2

5 17.627 Balzer, Adrian High Honey Money $0.00 1

3D

1 17.751 Hallin, Kelsey Misty $21.00 5

2 17.843 Mandt, McKenzie Ringo $16.00 4

3 17.925 Lohman, Sarah Sac River Scooter $11.00 3

4 18.131 Scarpetta, Karly Derby $5.00 2

5 18.228 Trotter, Celina Duece $0.00 1

6 18.238 Aldrich, Courtney Zippy $0.00 0

7 18.283 LePak, Amanda Stirrup A Khemotion $0.00 0

8 18.581 Carr, Grace Gold N Red Breeze $0.00 0

9 18.763 Lind, Jacie Bucks Skippa Red $0.00 0

10 18.949 Horbas, Taeh Zigman $0.00 0

11 19.699 Gray, Amanda A Sunset Breeze $0.00 0

12 20.041 Meyers, Cora Lucy $0.00 0

13 22.153 Powers, Farren Zigman $0.00 0

14 26.078 Dorrow, Chelsey Chief $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

0 0 Horbas, Taeh Monte $0.00 0

Disqualified

0 17.002 Cayemberg, Chelsea Secretly Steppin $0.00 0

0 19.176 Wardour, Sophia Munchie $0.00 0

0 19.524 Wunderlin, Megan Dusty $0.00 0

0 21.448 Schmidt, Sparky Elvis $0.00 0



Saturday 2nd 4-D

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 16.484 Halvorsen, Bailey Dunits Windchester $117.00 5

2 16.654 Baratka, Alexis Seven Shining Olena $97.00 4

3 16.748 Williams, Tonya REAVVVSTOCKINSTONE $78.00 3

4 16.81 Brandli, Sandi Cosmo $58.00 2

5 16.853 Kalish, Donna DHR Livin Legend $39.00 1

6 16.871 Hill, Kelli Gusty $0.00 0

2D

1 17.01 Blohowiak, Rob Feeling Famous $100.00 5

2 17.018 Reszczynski, Robbie Pie $83.00 4

3 17.029 VanderMyde, Cal Lacey Bar Leo $67.00 3

4 17.054 Cable, Victoria Hickory $50.00 2

5 17.143 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $33.00 1

6 17.162 Marshall, Michelle Playboy $0.00 0

7 17.219 Ring, Sherrie Streakin French Kiss $0.00 0

8 17.234 Carr, Melissa KW Frenchsmans Fame $0.00 0

9 17.237 Clifford, Cindy Jimmy $0.00 0

10 17.24 Ratajczek, Josie Remington $0.00 0

11 17.249 Olson, Tori Kippy $0.00 0

12 17.256 Lohman, Justine PRMisty Frost $0.00 0

13 17.267 VanderMyde, Cal Dusty $0.00 0

14 17.311 Hallin, Kelsey Scout $0.00 0

15 17.354 Janes, Brittany Viva $0.00 0

16 17.414 Murphy, Hadley Jetwood Tripoly $0.00 0

17 17.471 LePak, Amanda Kruze Khontrol $0.00 0

3D

1 17.629 Harvey, John Chicia West $67.00 5

2 17.649 Gabriel, Anna Digger $56.00 4

3 17.659 Lewis, Dawn Rio $44.00 3

4 17.719 Springer, Chuck Naomi $33.00 2

5 17.741 Scarpetta, Karly Derby $22.00 1

6 17.789 Albrecht, Sue Colonels Pal Olena $0.00 0

7 17.925 Lohman, Sarah Sac River Scooter $0.00 0

8 17.944 Taves, Laryssa White on the money $0.00 0

4D

1 18.033 Meyer, Kristen Cruiz $50.00 5

2 18.036 Bush, Samantha Bectello $42.00 4

3 18.042 Skinner, Yvonne Preacher $33.00 3

4 18.095 Wortner, Patti Noche $25.00 2

5 18.115 Stuebs, Vicki Annie $17.00 1

6 18.117 Hurtgen, Jordan Gatsby $0.00 0

7 18.154 Wortner, Dawn Tucker $0.00 0

8 18.186 Rutten, Cathy Way To Go Partner $0.00 0

9 18.19 Nass, Kim TRS Zevis Jet Dash $0.00 0

10 18.219 Harrup, Kim Sixarun Stella $0.00 0



11 18.262 Novachek, Mallory Zan Parr Ten Me $0.00 0

12 18.32 Springer, Chuck Snowy $0.00 0

13 18.336 Stuebs, Danielle Moonsfire Top Dollar $0.00 0

14 18.344 LePak, Amanda Stirrup A Khemotion $0.00 0

15 18.384 Breitenfeldt, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $0.00 0

16 18.675 Macha, Michele E-6 $0.00 0

17 18.734 Steinhorst, Lois Kelly $0.00 0

18 18.738 Carr, Grace Gold N Red Breeze $0.00 0

19 18.926 Wunderlin, Megan Dusty $0.00 0

20 18.949 Horbas, Taeh Zigman $0.00 0

21 18.95 Resa, Rebekah Buzz $0.00 0

22 18.955 Williams, Tonya Idreamofjeanielake $0.00 0

23 19.256 Bell, Jan Herky $0.00 0

24 19.52 Dei, Savannah Betty $0.00 0

25 19.61 Rego, Rachel Walker $0.00 0

26 19.716 Erwin, Donald M $0.00 0

27 19.863 Meyers, Cora Lucy $0.00 0

28 20.182 Van Der Elsen, Abby Hickory $0.00 0

29 20.322 Radtke, Kelly Diggn N Two Trouble $0.00 0

30 21 Vandermyde, Kim Buddy $0.00 0

31 21.073 Gleason, Cheyenne Caddy $0.00 0

32 34.193 Bilderback, Bobbi Sporty $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

0 0 Cayemberg, Chelsea Scout $0.00 0

Disqualified

0 0 Flaten, Joela Beduinos Smokin Jo $0.00 0

0 4.697 Parr, Mindy six $0.00 0

0 16.871 Pethke, Brooke Merri A French Girl $0.00 0

0 16.933 Murphy, Hadley Secrets for Ashley $0.00 0

0 17.367 Brandli, Sandi Woody $0.00 0

0 18.014 Jurgerson, Lisa Scooby $0.00 0

0 19.784 Jurgerson, Lisa Monte $0.00 0

0 20.046 Joyce, Susanne Moonfire Tequilarose $0.00 0

0 33.044 Kurth, Ginny Justa Bay Bully $0.00 0

0 37.786 Stoker, Kathy Big E Smalls $0.00 0



Junior Poles

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1 24.417 Hallin, Kelsey Misty $18.00 5

2 24.88 Hasz, Sylvia Blake $12.00 4

3 26.712 LePak, Amanda Kruze Khontrol $0.00 3

No Time

Disqualified

0 25.11 LePak, Amanda Stirrup A Khemotion $0.00 0



2D Poles Sunday

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 22.11 Clifford, Megan Lopin To Hollywood $45.00 5

2 23.31 Rowe, Megan Rosie $30.00 4

3 23.529 Springer, Chuck Snowy $0.00 3

4 23.72 LePak, Amanda Kruze Khontrol $0.00 2

2D

1 24.83 Reszczynski, Robbie Captain $30.00 5

2 25.574 Resa, Rebekah Buzz $20.00 4

3 28.047 Hasz, Dawn Max $0.00 3

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Bush, Samantha Bectello $0.00 0

0 0 Boehnlein, Emily Sprout $0.00 0

0 24.691 Hallin, Kelsey Misty $0.00 0

0 24.704 VanderMyde, Cal Lacey Bar Leo $0.00 0

0 33.235 Ratajczek, Josie Remington $0.00 0



IBRA Barrels Sunday

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 16.388 Bell, Jan Roan Bar Rocket $123.00 5

2 16.469 Williams, Tonya Kiss'n Girl $97.00 4

3 16.475 Halvorsen, Bailey Dunits Windchester $79.00 3

4 16.524 Baratka, Alexis Seven Shining Olena $62.00 2

5 16.829 Spiegelberg, Kris Whistle For Fun $44.00 1

6 16.858 Lohman, Justine PRMisty Frost $35.00 0

2D

1 16.944 Wiedemeier, Denise Washaway $103.00 5

2 16.961 Kalish, Donna DHR Livin Legend $81.00 4

3 16.975 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $66.00 3

4 17.038 Brandli, Sandi Woody $51.00 2

5 17.067 Ratajczek, Josie Remington $37.00 1

6 17.08 Brandli, Sandi Cosmo $29.00 0

7 17.086 Clifford, Cindy Jimmy $0.00 0

8 17.103 VanderMyde, Cal Lacey Bar Leo $0.00 0

9 17.155 Nix, Becky Wotheroatsingold $0.00 0

10 17.211 Lohman, Sarah Tyree N Watch Jo $0.00 0

11 17.227 Pethke, Brooke Merri A French Girl $0.00 0

12 17.25 Joyce, Susanne Moonfire Tequilarose $0.00 0

13 17.263 Brandli, Sandi Trigger $0.00 0

14 17.291 Harvey, Amanda QT Hotter Than Hell $0.00 0

15 17.319 Ring, Sherrie Streakin French Kiss $0.00 0

16 17.343 Johnson, Brea Fire Fly $0.00 0

17 17.349 Murphy, Hadley Jetwood Tripoly $0.00 0

18 17.377 Carr, Melissa KW Frenchsmans Fame $0.00 0

19 17.382 Rink, Traci Pie In The Socks $0.00 0

3D

1 17.444 Johanning, Amy Rosie $82.00 5

2 17.456 Reszczynski, Robbie Captain $65.00 4

3 17.506 LePak, Amanda Kruze Khontrol $53.00 3

4 17.517 Mandt, McKenzie Ringo $41.00 2

5 17.538 Springer, Chuck Naomi $29.00 1

6 17.558 Miller, Jessica Al Be A Drifter $23.00 0

7 17.566 Corcoran, Jaclyn Bugsy $0.00 0

8 17.585 Wiedemeier, Denise Keg $0.00 0

9 17.603 Marshall, Michelle Playboy $0.00 0

10 17.616 Jurgerson, Lisa Scooby $0.00 0

11 17.641 Janes, Brittany Viva $0.00 0

12 17.646 Breitenfeldt, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $0.00 0

13 17.656 Clifford, Megan Lopin To Hollywood $0.00 0

14 17.675 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 0

15 17.711 Bush, Samantha Bectello $0.00 0

16 17.715 Hallin, Kelsey Misty $0.00 0

17 17.726 Rutten, Cathy Way To Go Partner $0.00 0



18 17.763 Palzkill, Amanda One Slick Ruby $0.00 0

19 17.814 Balzer, Adrian High Honey Money $0.00 0

20 17.83 Rowe, Megan Rosie $0.00 0

21 17.874 Ford, Pam Bully Firen For home $0.00 0

22 17.883 Harvey, John Chicia West $0.00 0

4D

1 17.924 Scarpetta, Karly Derby $62.00 5

2 17.965 Bush, Aubrey Tess $48.00 4

3 17.998 Albrecht, Sue Colonels Pal Olena $40.00 3

4 18.032 Reszczynski, Robbie Pie $31.00 0

5 18.039 Lenorud, Alexis Cricket $22.00 2

6 18.06 Johanning, Heather Jasper $18.00 1

7 18.077 Jurgerson, Lisa Monte $0.00 0

8 18.098 Boers, Kaitlin Mercedes $0.00 0

9 18.1 Hasz, Sylvia Blake $0.00 0

10 18.122 Van Der Elsen, Abby Hickory $0.00 0

11 18.129 Wortner, Patti Noche $0.00 0

12 18.192 Ford, Kim Sierras Dynasty $0.00 0

13 18.193 Nass, Kim TRS Zevis Jet Dash $0.00 0

14 18.254 Olson, Douglas Diesel Fumes $0.00 0

15 18.289 LePak, Amanda Stirrup A Khemotion $0.00 0

16 18.319 Novachek, Mallory Zan Parr Ten Me $0.00 0

17 18.332 Wortner, Dawn Tucker $0.00 0

5D

1 18.449 Bell, Jan Herky $41.00 0

2 18.45 Vondra, Colleen SH Doctor Nick Bar $32.00 5

3 18.451 Dei, Savannah Betty $26.00 4

4 18.46 Hurtgen, Jordan Gatsby $21.00 3

5 18.528 Christopherson, Lindsey Pistol $15.00 2

6 18.529 Carr, Grace Gold N Red Breeze $12.00 1

7 18.596 Resa, Rebekah Buzz $0.00 0

8 18.649 Macha, Michele E-6 $0.00 0

9 18.737 Stuebs, Danielle Moonsfire Top Dollar $0.00 0

10 18.741 Hagen, Karen Buzzard $0.00 0

11 18.82 Stuebs, Vicki Annie $0.00 0

12 18.828 Gustman, Kate Elinore $0.00 0

13 19.034 Gray, Amanda A Sunset Breeze $0.00 0

14 19.106 Harvey, Cindy Star $0.00 0

15 19.152 Mandt, Megan Bacardi $0.00 0

16 19.245 Rego, Rachel Walker $0.00 0

17 19.32 Archbold, Jennifer Bullys Easy Date $0.00 0

18 19.322 Ganter, Sandy Scooter $0.00 0

19 19.335 Wardour, Sophia Munchie $0.00 0

20 19.415 Lind, Jacie Bucks Skippa Red $0.00 0

21 19.484 Tremain, Jessica MML Lenas Sugar Jet $0.00 0

22 19.514 Radtke, Kelly Diggn N Two Trouble $0.00 0

23 19.573 Hasz, Dawn Max $0.00 0



24 19.695 Erwin, Donald M $0.00 0

25 19.714 Boehnlein, Emily Pepper $0.00 0

26 19.823 Hofkens, Gerty Jazzy $0.00 0

27 19.95 Vandermyde, Kim Buddy $0.00 0

28 20.223 Williams, Tonya Idreamofjeanielake $0.00 0

29 20.455 Schwalbach, Terra Mason $0.00 0

30 20.753 Schwegler, Amber Whiskeys Tailwind $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 17.028 Stephani, Paula Sheza Sly One $0.00 0

0 17.167 Blohowiak, Rob Feeling Famous $0.00 0

0 17.188 Wahl, Garret Gracie $0.00 0

0 17.235 Meyer, Kristen Cruiz $0.00 0

0 17.251 Williams, Tonya REAVVVSTOCKINSTONE $0.00 0

0 17.659 VanderMyde, Cal Dusty $0.00 0

0 18.055 Clifford, Megan Dale $0.00 0

0 19.53 Springer, Chuck Snowy $0.00 0

0 21.168 Murphy, Hadley Secrets for Ashley $0.00 0

0 28.288 Bogdonas, Michelle Joaks Bold Bug $0.00 0

0 64.758 Boehnlein, Emily Sprout $0.00 0



Senior Sunday IBRA

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 16.388 Bell, Jan Roan Bar Rocket $113.00 5

2D

1 16.944 Wiedemeier, Denise Washaway $34.00 5

2 16.961 Kalish, Donna DHR Livin Legend $20.00 4

3 16.975 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $14.00 3

4 17.103 VanderMyde, Cal Lacey Bar Leo $0.00 2

5 17.25 Joyce, Susanne Moonfire Tequilarose $0.00 1

6 17.319 Ring, Sherrie Streakin French Kiss $0.00 0

3D

1 17.585 Wiedemeier, Denise Keg $23.00 5

2 17.616 Jurgerson, Lisa Scooby $14.00 4

3 17.675 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $9.00 3

4 17.726 Rutten, Cathy Way To Go Partner $0.00 2

5 17.874 Ford, Pam Bully Firen For home $0.00 1

6 17.883 Harvey, John Chicia West $0.00 0

7 17.998 Albrecht, Sue Colonels Pal Olena $0.00 0

8 18.077 Jurgerson, Lisa Monte $0.00 0

9 18.129 Wortner, Patti Noche $0.00 0

10 18.192 Ford, Kim Sierras Dynasty $0.00 0

11 18.449 Bell, Jan Herky $0.00 0

12 18.649 Macha, Michele E-6 $0.00 0

13 18.82 Stuebs, Vicki Annie $0.00 0

14 19.106 Harvey, Cindy Star $0.00 0

15 19.32 Archbold, Jennifer Bullys Easy Date $0.00 0

16 19.322 Ganter, Sandy Scooter $0.00 0

17 19.514 Radtke, Kelly Diggn N Two Trouble $0.00 0

18 19.573 Hasz, Dawn Max $0.00 0

19 19.823 Hofkens, Gerty Jazzy $0.00 0

20 19.95 Vandermyde, Kim Buddy $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 17.167 Blohowiak, Rob Feeling Famous $0.00 0

0 28.288 Bogdonas, Michelle Joaks Bold Bug $0.00 0



IBRA Adult Sunday

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 16.929 Williams, Tonya Kiss'n Girl $36.00 5

2 17.153 Carr, Melissa KW Frenchsmans Fame $21.00 4

3 17.162 Marshall, Michelle Playboy $14.00 3

4 17.193 Janes, Brittany Viva $0.00 2

5 17.256 Lohman, Justine PRMisty Frost $0.00 1

2D

1 17.615 Lewis, Dawn Rio $43.00 5

3D

1 18.127 Breitenfeldt, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $14.00 5

2 18.135 Mandt, Megan Bacardi $9.00 4

3 18.156 Williams, Tonya Idreamofjeanielake $6.00 0

4 18.346 Wortner, Dawn Tucker $0.00 3

5 18.379 Christopherson, Lindsey Pistol $0.00 2

6 18.429 Hurtgen, Jordan Gatsby $0.00 1

7 18.452 Taves, Laryssa White on the money $0.00 0

8 19.227 Stuebs, Danielle Moonsfire Top Dollar $0.00 0

9 20.763 Gruss, Amber Ben $0.00 0

10 21.767 Gleason, Cheyenne Caddy $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 16.847 Halvorsen, Bailey Dunits Windchester $0.00 0

0 17.357 Williams, Tonya REAVVVSTOCKINSTONE $0.00 0

0 17.842 Clifford, Cindy Jimmy $0.00 0



Youth IBRA Sunday

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 16.942 Lohman, Sarah Tyree N Watch Jo $61.00 5

2 17.029 Johnson, Brea Fire Fly $37.00 4

3 17.068 Scarpetta, Karly Derby $25.00 3

4 17.209 Ratajczek, Josie Remington $0.00 2

5 17.27 Bush, Aubrey Tess $0.00 1

6 17.312 LePak, Amanda Kruze Khontrol $0.00 0

2D

1 17.517 Mandt, McKenzie Ringo $37.00 5

2 17.617 Lenorud, Alexis Cricket $22.00 4

3 17.715 Hallin, Kelsey Misty $15.00 3

4 17.845 Rowe, Megan Rosie $0.00 2

5 17.859 LePak, Amanda Stirrup A Khemotion $0.00 1

6 17.869 Balzer, Adrian High Honey Money $0.00 0

3D

1 17.955 Carr, Grace Gold N Red Breeze $25.00 5

2 18.1 Hasz, Sylvia Blake $15.00 4

3 19.074 Lind, Jacie Bucks Skippa Red $10.00 3

4 19.121 Gray, Amanda A Sunset Breeze $0.00 2

5 31.843 Dorrow, Chelsey Chief $0.00 1

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 17.712 Boers, Kaitlin Mercedes $0.00 0

0 18.057 Baratka, Alexis Seven Shining Olena $0.00 0

0 21.049 Wardour, Sophia Munchie $0.00 0



2nd 4-D Sunday

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 16.507 Halvorsen, Bailey Dunits Windchester $124.00 5

2 16.858 Lohman, Justine PRMisty Frost $93.00 4

3 16.938 VanderMyde, Cal Lacey Bar Leo $62.00 3

4 16.942 Lohman, Sarah Tyree N Watch Jo $31.00 2

5 16.961 Kalish, Donna DHR Livin Legend $0.00 1

6 16.969 Brandli, Sandi Cosmo $0.00 0

7 16.975 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $0.00 0

2D

1 17.209 Ratajczek, Josie Remington $106.00 5

2 17.227 Pethke, Brooke Merri A French Girl $80.00 4

3 17.237 Breitenfeldt, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $53.00 3

4 17.25 Joyce, Susanne Moonfire Tequilarose $27.00 2

5 17.304 Palzkill, Amanda One Slick Ruby $0.00 1

6 17.355 Rink, Traci Pie In The Socks $0.00 0

7 17.377 Carr, Melissa KW Frenchsmans Fame $0.00 0

8 17.416 Vondra, Colleen SH Doctor Nick Bar $0.00 0

3D

1 17.507 Miller, Jessica Al Be A Drifter $71.00 5

2 17.524 Marshall, Michelle Playboy $53.00 4

3 17.526 Murphy, Hadley Secrets for Ashley $35.00 3

4 17.588 VanderMyde, Cal Dusty $18.00 0

5 17.696 Jurgerson, Lisa Monte $0.00 2

6 17.711 Bush, Samantha Bectello $0.00 1

7 17.73 Jurgerson, Lisa Scooby $0.00 0

8 17.759 Brandli, Sandi Trigger $0.00 0

9 17.806 Hagen, Karen Buzzard $0.00 0

10 17.835 Flaten, Joela Beduinos Smokin Jo $0.00 0

11 17.938 Halvorsen, Bailey Sharps Eas Jet $0.00 0

12 17.963 Hasz, Sylvia Blake $0.00 0

13 17.998 Albrecht, Sue Colonels Pal Olena $0.00 0

4D

1 18.017 Macha, Michele E-6 $53.00 5

2 18.039 Johanning, Heather Jasper $40.00 4

3 18.209 Wortner, Patti Noche $27.00 3

4 18.358 Tremain, Jessica High Zealosity $13.00 2

5 18.459 Wortner, Dawn Tucker $0.00 1

6 18.474 LePak, Amanda Stirrup A Khemotion $0.00 0

7 18.531 Bell, Jan Herky $0.00 0

8 18.66 Murphy, Hadley Jetwood Tripoly $0.00 0

9 18.865 Nass, Kim TRS Zevis Jet Dash $0.00 0

10 18.875 Springer, Chuck Snowy $0.00 0

11 18.941 Hurtgen, Jordan Gatsby $0.00 0

12 18.988 Gray, Amanda A Sunset Breeze $0.00 0

13 19.23 Resa, Rebekah Buzz $0.00 0



14 19.514 Radtke, Kelly Diggn N Two Trouble $0.00 0

15 19.542 Hasz, Dawn Max $0.00 0

16 20.343 Rego, Rachel Walker $0.00 0

17 20.438 Vandermyde, Kim Buddy $0.00 0

18 20.541 Lind, Jacie Docs Skip N Sammie $0.00 0

19 20.994 Schwegler, Amber Whiskeys Tailwind $0.00 0

20 23.282 Schwegler, Eric Billy $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

0 0 Novachek, Mallory Zan Parr Ten Me $0.00 0

0 0 LePak, Amanda Kruze Khontrol $0.00 0

0 0 Schwalbach, Terra Mason $0.00 0

Disqualified

0 8.915 Springer, Chuck Naomi $0.00 0

0 17.167 Blohowiak, Rob Feeling Famous $0.00 0

0 17.235 Meyer, Kristen Cruiz $0.00 0

0 17.547 Stephani, Paula Sheza Sly One $0.00 0

0 17.622 Ring, Sherrie Streakin French Kiss $0.00 0

0 17.754 Lenorud, Alexis Cricket $0.00 0

0 18.057 Baratka, Alexis Seven Shining Olena $0.00 0

0 28.288 Bogdonas, Michelle Joaks Bold Bug $0.00 0


